AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 11 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#318 TELENGAT. - . Lo sy PO.5-#311 MICHAEUSZEKJ. - ‘o ase 1 1:50.803 10:49:11.716
1 1:50.910 10:49:25.029 1 1:48.541 10:49:08.208 2 1:49.525 10:51:01.241
2 1:46.957 10:51:11.986 2 1:48.484 10:50:56.692 3 1:50.416 10:52:51.657
3 1:48.309 10:53:00.295 3 1:48.368 10:52:45.060 4 1:50.740 10:54:42.397
4 1:46.058 10:54:46.353 4 1:50.454 10:54:35.514 5 1:50.257 10:56:32.654
5 1:45.595 10:56:31.948 5 1:49.224 10:56:24.738 6 1:49.449 10:58:22.103
6 1:45.582 10:58:17.530 6 1:48.633 10:58:13.371 7 2:01.799 11:00:23.902
7 1:53.954 11:00:11.484 7 2:06.317 11:00:19.688
Po. 10 - # 303 KOWALCZYK W. - . + BTSFSS;
Po. 2 - # 310 ROGALSKI L. - . + 3'3{;{57‘ Po. 6 - # 315 PLOCHOCKI M. - . + S?OFAI{; ! 151495 10:51:50.242
1 1:55.540 10:49:18.348 1 1:50.660 10:51:51.407 2 1:50.960 10:53:41.202
2 2:19.952 10:51:38.300 2 1:49.703 10:53:41.110 3 1:51.212 10:55:32.414
3 1:45.769 10:53:24.069 3 1:48.625 10:55:29.735 4 1:51.371 10:57:23.785
4 1:47.023 10:55:11.092 4 1:49.111 10:57:18.846 5 1:50.089 10:59:13.874
5 1:51.441 10:57:02.533 5 1:50.441 10:59:09.287 6 2:05.012 11:01:18.886
6 1:46.199 10:58:48.732 6 2:02.091 11:01:11.378
7 1:58.556 11:00:47.288 Po. 11 - #316 RZEPKOWSKI M. - . + ([;T..GFZE;
Po. 7 - # 306 AMELANG M. - . . ggf;g;t 1 1:52.469 10:49:28.451
Po. 3 - #302 PALACZ P. - . . glf;lr;t 1 1.51.423 10:49:20.916 2 1:51.691 10:51:20.142
1 1:49.562 10:49:11.185 2 1:49.817 10:51:10.733 3 1:51.418 10:53:11.560
2 1:47.929 10:50:59.114 3 1:50.567 10:53:01.300 4 1:51.435 10:55:02.995
3 1:47.501 10:52:46.615 4 1:49.201 10:54:50.501 5 1:54.729 10:56:57.724
4 1:49.260 10:54:35.875 5 1:50.898 10:56:41.399 6 1:50.222 10:58:47.946
5 1:49.532 10:56:25.407 6 1:48.981 10:58:30.380 7 2:00.007 11:00:47.953
6 1:48.629 10:58:14.036 7 1:59.784 11:00:30.164
7 2:06.907 11:00:20.943 Po. 12 - #304 KOZICZ M. - . + ggglzr;t
Po. 8 - # 301 SAMSONOWICZI. - . cosen 1 1:55.225 10:49:32.367
Po. 4 - # 308 WEBER M. - . . g;f;lr;t 1 1:51.008 10:49:12.465 2 1:53.541 10:51:25.908
1 1:49.033 10:49:14.115 2 1:49.193 10:51:01.658 3 1:52.042 10:53:17.950
2 1:47.901 10:51:02.016 3 1:51.086 10:52:52.744 4 1:52.908 10:55:10.858
3 1:47.920 10:52:49.936 4 1:50.152 10:54:42.896 5 1:52.375 10:57:03.233
4 1:50.555 10:54:40.491 5 1:50.983 10:56:33.879 6 1:51.510 10:58:54.743
5 1:50.638 10:56:31.129 6 1:49.433 10:58:23.312 7 2:04.386 11:00:59.129
6 1:49.207 10:58:20.336 7 2:03.702 11:00:27.014
7 2:02.284 11:00:22.620
Diff. First

Po. 9 - # 312 SOKOLOWSKI M. - . +03.867

Fastest lap: 1:45.582
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wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B2

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 317 BLIN D. -. o5 ass
1 1:54.884 10:49:22.716
2 1:52.682 10:51:15.398
3 1:52.379 10:53:07.777
4 1:51.927 10:54:59.704
5 1:51.645 10:56:51.349
6 1:51.521 10:58:42.870
7 1:54.198 11:00:37.068
Po. 14 - # 300 CZYZYCKI K. - . + gig.;gjlt
1 1:55.679 10:50:18.239
2 1:54.132 10:52:12.371
3 1:52.221 10:54:04.592
4 1:52.011 10:55:56.603
5 1:51.976 10:57:48.579
6 1:59.679 10:59:48.258
Po. 15 - # 305 KRUSZEWICZ M. - . Rt
1 1:58.487 10:49:33.173
2 1:56.724 10:51:29.897
3 1:57.411 10:53:27.308
Fastest lap: 1:45.582
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